
Men's Monday Night League 2020

Monday, June 8 First Night of League; Divisions Based on 5:30 or 6:00 shotgun

Monday, June 15

Monday, June 22

Monday, June 29

Monday, July 6

Monday, July 13

Monday, July 20

Monday, July 27

Monday, August 3

Monday, August 10

Monday, August 17 

Monday, August 24- Last Night of Play; Play-off for Overall Winners in each Division!
First place team plays second place team - 3 plays 4 etc.

*POLICY: Each individual player can miss up to 3 league nights with NO PENALTY.

But, if a player misses 4+ weeks of play, then his team cannot  finish in the money.

One team member must be present each week of league (cannot have 2 subs on a team)

Matches can  be made up  in advance  of league night.

FORMAT:

2 Divisions (12 Teams per division)

Each year we will name our divisions - Divison 1 = Hummel - Division 2 = Schwartz

MAXIMUM Handicap is 18.

Players will play off the Low handicap players hanidcap -

Example: Don is a 2 and Frank is a 5, Don plays to a zero and Frank plays to a 3 hdcp.

Player A Team 1 vs. Player A Team 2: Hole-by-Hole Match-Play. 1 point per Hole WON, .5 point for TIE.

Player B Team 1 vs. Player B Team 2: Hole-by-Hole Match-Play. 1 point per Hole WON, .5 point for TIE.

Each Player Match-up has 10 points Available!

1 point per Hole, and 1 point for the Player won the MOST points; .5 points each, if you TIE.

20 points TOTAL per night!

NEW for 2020

Skins must be paid up front before the first league night - $50

Skins game each week! $ will be evenly split towards gross skins & toward net skins

(CASH Pay out at the banquet)

Weekly Mini-Game (i.e. Closest to the Pin; Longest Putt Made…) ($10 Credit Book Payout!)


